SPEC SHEET
Supports NRZ and PAM4
Supports PRBS 7/9/11/13/15/23/31/13Q/31Q, SSPRQ
Advanced FEC tools
Supports RS-FEC Scrambled Idle Pattern
Channel simulator
Burst/random error injection
O-SMPM connection

transceivers with confidence and efficiency.
POWERFUL AND SIMPLIFIED USER INTERFACE
The BA-4000 graphical user interface (GUI) provides simplified and real-time test results per channel. It requires an external
Windows-based PC with Ethernet capability to run the GUI and API.
Fr
om
 1
00
G
to
 8
00
G
BA-4000-8-56-PAM for 800G
BA-4000-8-56-RCNC for 800G LPO
BA-4000-4-56-PAM for 400G
BA-4000-8-28-PAM for 400G
BA-4000-4-28-PAM for 200G
BA-4000-8-28-NRZ for 200G
BA-4000-4-28-NRZ for 100G
BA-4000 Bit Analyzer

In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
BA-4000 Bit Analyzer
ORDERING INFORMATION
Models
4-28-NRZ = 4×28 GBd NRZ BERT with O-SMPM connector
8-28-NRZ = 8×28 GBd NRZ BERT with O-SMPM connector
4-28-PAM = 4×28 GBd NRZ/PAM4 BERT with O-SMPM connector
8-28-PAM = 8×28 GBd NRZ/PAM4 BERT with O-SMPM connector
4-56-PAM-FEC4 = 4×56 GBd NRZ/PAM4 BERT with O-SMPM connector and FEC simulator included
8-56-PAM-FEC8 = 8×56 GBd NRZ/PAM4 BERT with O-SMPM connector and FEC simulator included
4-56-HP-FEC4 =  4×56 GBd NRZ/PAM4 BERT (better sensitivity, narrower receiving range)
with O-SMPM connector and FEC simulator included
8-56-HP-FEC8 =  8×56 GBd NRZ/PAM4 BERT (better sensitivity, narrower receiving range)
with O-SMPM connector and FEC simulator included
8-56-RCNC-FEC8 =  8×53 GBd PAM4 BERT (reflection cancellation, noise cancellation)
with O-SMPM connector and FEC simulator included
Options
FEC4 = FEC simulator software 4CH a
FEC8 = FEC simulator software 8CH b
FGC4 = FEC pattern generator and checker 4CH c
FGC8 = FEC pattern generator and checker 8CH d
BA-4000-XX-XX
a. Available for BA-4000-4-28-PAM.
b. Available for BA-4000-8-28-PAM.
c. Available for BA-4000-4-56-PAM-FEC4 and BA-4000-4-56-HP-FEC4.
d. Available for BA-4000-8-56-PAM-FEC8 and BA-4000-8-56-HP-FEC8.
Example: BA-4000-8-56-PAM-FGC8-FEC8
BA4000.11EN  © 2025 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  25/03
FULL MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
BA-4000-4-28-NRZ 4×28G NRZ BERT
BA-4000-8-28-NRZ 8×28G NRZ BERT
BA-4000-4-28-PAM 4×28G NRZ/PAM4 BERT
BA-4000-4-28-PAM-FEC4 4×28G NRZ/PAM4 BERT with FEC simulator
BA-4000-8-28-PAM 8×28G NRZ/PAM4 BERT
BA-4000-8-28-PAM-FEC8 8×28G NRZ/PAM4 BERT with FEC simulator
BA-4000-4-56-PAM-FEC4 4×56G NRZ/PAM4 BERT with FEC simulator
BA-4000-4-56-PAM-FGC4-FEC4 4×56G NRZ/PAM4 BERT with FEC pattern generator and checker and FEC simulator
BA-4000-8-56-PAM-FEC8 8×56G NRZ/PAM4 BERT with FEC simulator
BA-4000-8-56-PAM-FGC8-FEC8 8×56G NRZ/PAM4 BERT with FEC pattern generator and checker and FEC simulator
BA-4000-4-56-HP-FEC4 4×56G NRZ/PAM4 BERT (better sensitivity, narrower receiving range) with FEC simulator
BA-4000-4-56-HP-FGC4-FEC4 4×56G NRZ/PAM4 BERT (better sensitivity, narrower receiving range) with FEC pattern generator and checker, and FEC simulator
BA-4000-8-56-HP-FEC8 8×56G NRZ/PAM4 BERT (better sensitivity, narrower receiving range) with FEC simulator
BA-4000-8-56-HP-FGC8-FEC8 8×56G NRZ/PAM4 BERT (better sensitivity, narrower receiving range) with FEC pattern generator and checker, and FEC simulator
BA-4000-8-56-RCNC-FEC8 8×53G PAM4 BERT (reflection and noise cancellation) with FEC simulator
MODEL LIST